

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 86244733

Data publicarii 21.08.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.100,67 RON - 3.100,67 RON

Descriere: ID produs Produs Cantitate Unitate Pret / UM Fara TVA Total 6027718 BROASCA INGR.PVC 20-NSL-1692-20-1101 2 BUC 43,35 86,71 7033420 COS HAINE 50 LT RATTAN 4 BUC 55,93 223,73 7027603 MANUSI ANTIINTEPATURA MERALDA M10 EM32 6 BUC 3,90 20,12 1049874 CIOCAN LACATUS HOLZER 100G IT301900100 1 BUC 8,73 8,73 1026110 CIOCAN LACATUS HOLZER 300G 1 BUC 12,30 12,30 1026149 CIOCAN LACATUS HOLZER FIBRA 800G 1 BUC 26,43 26,43 8004889 SURUBELNITA DREAPTA VF.MAGNETIC 5X100 1 BUC 5,92 5,92 7009015 SET SURUBELNITE 6X150MM LT61610 1 SET 14,32 14,32 6015386 DIBLU UNIV./SURUB 6X45 66001006045f2 2 PUN 5,81 11,61 1025704 BURGHIU GRESIE SI FAIANTA 8X120 10501932 1 BUC 18,18 18,18 1025703 BURGHIU GRESIE SI FAIANTA 6X100 10501925 1 BUC 14,47 14,47 1057833 BURGHIU BETON OPTIMA D8 80X120 263D08 2 BUC 12,14 24,29 1057832 BURGHIU BETON OPTIMA D6 60X100 263D06 2 BUC 11,76 23,51 1033371 DIBLU NYLON CU SURUB SXR 8 X 80 T 12 BUC 2,92 34,99 1033372 DIBLU NYLON CU SURUB SXR 8 X 100 T 14 BUC 3,60 50,35 1031671 SURUB PT PAL/LEMN CAP INEC 3,5X18ZG PZ2 433 BUC 0,09 40,03 6000701 SURUB LEMN 3.5X30 07101D3503000 263 BUC 0,06 15,47 3027394 DISTRIBUTOR HARTIE IG. INOX 69088,4 10 BUC 132,77 1.327,73 1054952 CORP ILUMINAT IP65 PTR 2XT8 LED 120CM 10 BUC 82,66 826,64 1054022 LH TUB LED T8 18W 1800LM CW STC 1199MM 20 BUC 13,78 275,63 1014881 ROLA 25M MYYUP 2x1 H05VVH2-F T 1 ROL 39,50 39,50 TOTAL 3100,67